COMFORT
 THAT FEELS CUSTOM-MADE
DELIVERING BOLDLY CRAFTED COMFORT
COME HOME TO COMFORT THAT FEELS CUSTOM-MADE WITH
FRIEDRICH® WALLMASTER® THROUGH-THE-WALL AIR CONDITIONERS.
Not only does the WallMaster offer the only perfect fit for existing 27" sleeves, but it also has advanced
and sustainability features—providing you precise comfort and significant energy cost savings.
T H E  P E R F E C T  F I T ™

Electric
Heating
kW EER CEER
ENERGY
STAR®
Estimated
Yearly
Energy
Cost COP
Moisture
Removal
Pints/Hr CFM
Net/Ship Wt.
Lbs.
WALLMASTER® THROUGH-THE-WALL – COOL ONLY
 WCVT10B10A 10,000 5,000 — — 115V 11.6 585 — — — 9.8 13 Y $59 — 3.4 275 90/95
 WCVT10B30A 10,000 5,000 — — 230V 5.4 585 — — — 10.4 13 Y $59 — 3.4 275 90/95
 WCVT12B10A 12,000 6,000 — — 115V 11.6 621 — — — 11.1 13.2 Y $68 — 4.6 300 110/115
 WCVT12B30A 12,000 6,000 — — 230V 6.5 621 — — — 11.7 13.2 Y $68 — 4.6 300 110/115
 WCVT16B30A 16,000 8,000 — — 230V 10.4 964 — — — 9.4 12.6 Y $96 — 6.2 350 110/115
WALLMASTER® THROUGH-THE-WALL – HEAT PUMP
WHVT14B33A 13,500 7,000 10,000 10,700 230V 8.7 906 5 1,207 3.2 9 12 N $90 2.4 5 350 115/120
Model
Cooling